
CALENDRIER ÉQUIPES MASCULINES 6X6
Saison 2023-2024 

02/12

PRÉ-REG MASCULINE

20hCOSM

VBPSN

Firminy 

25/11

21/10

19h30

RRVB

EFVB

Puy en Velay

Case 2

Case 1

13/01

16/12

09/12

03/02

27/01

16h

19h

19h

DATES DE LA 2ÈME PHASE
17/02 - 16/03 - 23/03 - 13/04 - 04/05 - 25/05

25/11

M15 GARÇONS 6X6

14hVillars

Case

Firminy 

18/11

21/10

14h

Villars

Case

Firminy16/12

09/12

03/12

14h

10h

13/01 - 27/01 - 03/02 - 17/02 - 16/03 - 23/03 

DATES DE LA 2ÈME PHASE

25/12

M18 GARÇONS 6X6

16h30Puy en Velay

Villars

EFVB 2 

18/11

21/10

16h30

Rive de Gier

Firminy

Villars

Puy en Velay 

EFVB 2

16/12

09/12

02/12

27/01

13/01

15h30

16h30

18h30

Firminy

Rive de Gier17/02

03/02

15h00

16/03 - 23/03 - 13/04 - 04/05

DATES DE LA 2ÈME PHASE


